
2143 Astor Street
Orange Park, FL  32073

September 2018 Newsletter

Wine Tasting
Thursday, September 20th 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Deborah Baird on Piano

$25.00+   RSVP (904) 264-6070

Jacob Bashaw will be here presenting Argentinian wines from Terrazas de los Andes:

Terrazas Altos Del Plata Chardonnay, Terrazas Reserva Malbec
Terrazas Altos Del Plata Cabernet Sauvignon

From California, a Sparkling Wine, Chandon Sweet Star

Tapas Style Tasting Menu
Seared Scallops     Crab Beignets

Grilled Flat Bread with Roasted Tomatoes and Goat Cheese Boursin
Braised Short Ribs, Parmesan Grits

Charcuterie from The Kitchen



Herb Baked Chicken, Mashed Potatoes, Roasted Squash and Zucchini,
Tossed Salad, Fresh Rolls

$10.95+    Dessert a la carte    RSVP (904) 264-6070

Trivia &  Mini Dinner Buf fet
Wednesday, September 19th

Mini Buffet: 6:00pm - 7:30pm    Trivia: 7:00pm - 9:00pm  

Omelet Bar Sunday Brunch
Sunday, September 30th  11:00am - 2:00pm

Omelet Station, Roast Sirloin, Shrimp and Grits, Bacon, Sausage, Breakfast Potatoes,
Pancakes, Fresh Fruit and Assorted Mini Deserts

$14.95+   Children 10 and under   $10.00+   RSVP (904) 264-6070

Labor Day Celebration
Monday, September 3rd

Lunch Buffet 12:00 - 2:00pm
 $15.00+   Children 10 and under $10.00+

Pool Games at 2:00pm

The Club will be Closed Tuesday, September 4th.

The Cabana will close for the season Sunday, September 9th.



After school tennis has begun and Junior Team Tennis begins at the end of September! On Mondays 
and Wednesdays, Red ball clinics (ages 4 to 7) are from 4 pm to 4:45 pm and Orange ball clinics (ages 
6 to 10) are from 5 pm to 5:45 pm. Green ball clinics (ages 8 to 14) are from 4 pm to 5 pm. Junior Team 
tennis matches will be Friday at 4:30 pm and you can contact the pro shop or any of the tennis staff to 
get assistance in signing your child up for the league. 0445

Team B clinics are Monday 8:00 am to 9:30 am followed by the A clinic from 9:30 am to 11:00 am. 
Mixed Doubles clinics are on Tuesday evenings from 6:45 pm to 8:15 pm. On Thursday morning, Ladies 
team clinic (2.5 level & above) is now 8:30 am to 10:00 am. On Thursday nights, Men’s clinic will remain 
at 6 pm.  On Friday morning, Nataly will teach a strategy clinic at 9 am. Working Women’s clinic has 
moved to Friday evening 5:30 pm; contact Pat Seibold or Nataly Yoo or the Pro shop to enroll yourself 
in this group. On Saturday mornings, there is Men’s clinic at 9 am and Open Women’s clinic at 10:15 
am. 

In September, Boot Camps will be on Saturday the 8th from 8:30 am to 11:00 am and Saturday the 
22nd from 8:30 am to 11:00. For tournament juniors and adults, the Advanced Clinics are on Monday, 
Tuesday and Wednesday from 5:15 pm to 6:45 pm.

You can find all information regarding clinics, private lessons and tennis gear at 
www.winwithcctennis.com or find us on facebook at www.facebook.com/clubcontinentaltennis. You 
can reach the Pro Shop at  (904) 269-6090 or the cell phone of the Director of Tennis at (904) 874-0719.

Creighton Blanchard, Director of Tennis

Tennis News

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink, coffee or tea, and dessert   
$12.95+  RSVP (904) 264-6070

Thursday Lunch Buf fet
September 6th, 13th, 20th, 27th   11:30am - 2:00pm

September 6th - Chef Carved Prime Rib au jus, Potatoes Dauphinois 
September 13th - Pork Cutlet Parmesan, Garlic Bread, Linguini 
September 20th - Fish Tacos, Tilapia, Shrimp, Flour and Corn Tortilla, Pinto Beans and Rice
September 27th - Fried and Baked Chicken, Mashed Potatoes and Coleslaw



Dining Room Hours Tuesday-Friday
Lunch 11:30-2:00
Dinner 6:00-9:00
Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00

Breakfast on the River  Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - $8.00+
The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm.

 

www.Printable2018Calendars.com • www.FreePrintable.net 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 

 
30 

24 25 26 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 

29 
 
 

 
 

Club Closed

Tennis (904) 269-6090 Club (904) 264-6070

Boar d of Governors

Accounting 
Office Open

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm

Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner 
 Mini Buffet 

6:00pm-7:30pm   
Trivia 

7:00pm-9:00pm

Labor Day 
Celebration

Lunch Buffet 12-2
Pool Games 2pm

A Warm Welcome to our New M embers
Donna Deberry
Reiko Sheridan

Hans King

President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President:  Pat Seibold
Treasurer: Ron Garnett

Managers: Chef Sheldon Harris & Karrie Massee
Board Members:
Elaine Cassala
Yvonne HillSecretary & Past President: Kat Wetmore

Kim Lahaie Day     Dan Colleway
Jill Weigand

Lunch & Dinner

Happy Hour 
5:30pm-8pm

Omelet 
Bar 

Brunch
11-2

September Events

Lunch & Dinner Private Party

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Cabana Open

Private Party

Cabana Open

Private Party

Lunch & Dinner 

Cabana Open

Club Closed

Accounting 
Office Open

Lunch
 

Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch
 

Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch 
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Board Meeting

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Sunday Brunch
11:00am-2:00pm

Cabana Open

Lunch & Dinner 

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm

Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner Private Party

Private Party

Cabana Open

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm
Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Wine Tasting 6-8pm

Club Closed

Sunday 
Brunch

11-2

Curtis Ceballos
Steve and Karen Hiers

Upcoming in October
Pumpkin Carving  Sunday, October 21st

2nd Annual Fashion Show to benefit Pace Center for Girls of Clay County    
Thursday, October 25th.   Watch for exciting updates in the October newsletter.

Lunch Buffet
11:30-2:00pm

Casual Dinner 
6:00-9:00pm

Lunch & Dinner

Happy Hour 
5:30pm-8pm

Lunch & Dinner

Happy Hour 
5:30pm-8pm


