

The Club Continental

on the St. Johns River
2143 Astor Street
Orange Park, FL 32073

September 2018 Newsletter



Wine Tasting

Thursday, September 20th 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Deborah Baird on Piano

Jacob Bashaw will be here presenting Argentinian wines from Terrazas de los Andes:

Terrazas Altos Del Plata Chardonnay, Terrazas Reserva Malbec Terrazas Altos Del Plata Cabernet Sauvignon

From California, a Sparkling Wine, Chandon Sweet Star

<u>Tapas Style Tasting Menu</u>

Seared Scallops Crab Beignets
Grilled Flat Bread with Roasted Tomatoes and Goat Cheese Boursin
Braised Short Ribs, Parmesan Grits
Charcuterie from The Kitchen

\$25.00+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Labor Day Celebration

Monday, September 3rd

Lunch Buffet 12:00 - 2:00pm \$15.00+ Children 10 and under \$10.00+

Pool Games at 2:00pm

The Club will be Closed Tuesday, September 4th.

The Cabana will close for the season Sunday, September 9th.





Omelet Bar Sunday Brunch

Sunday, September 30th 11:00am - 2:00pm

Omelet Station, Roast Sirloin, Shrimp and Grits, Bacon, Sausage, Breakfast Potatoes, Pancakes, Fresh Fruit and Assorted Mini Deserts

\$14.95+ Children 10 and under \$10.00+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Trivia & Mini Dinner Buffet

Wednesday, September 19th

Mini Buffet: 6:00pm - 7:30pm Trivia: 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Herb Baked Chicken, Mashed Potatoes, Roasted Squash and Zucchini, Tossed Salad, Fresh Rolls

\$10.95+ Dessert a la carte RSVP (904) 264-6070





Thursday Lunch Buffet

September 6th, 13th, 20th, 27th 11:30am - 2:00pm

September 6th - Chef Carved Prime Rib au jus, Potatoes Dauphinois

September 13th - Pork Cutlet Parmesan, Garlic Bread, Linguini

September 20th - Fish Tacos, Tilapia, Shrimp, Flour and Corn Tortilla, Pinto Beans and Rice

September 27th - Fried and Baked Chicken, Mashed Potatoes and Coleslaw

Buffets include bread and butter service, soup, salad, soft drink, coffee or tea, and dessert \$12.95+ RSVP (904) 264-6070

Tennis News

After school tennis has begun and Junior Team Tennis begins at the end of September! On Mondays and Wednesdays, Red ball clinics (ages 4 to 7) are from 4 pm to 4:45 pm and Orange ball clinics (ages 6 to 10) are from 5 pm to 5:45 pm. Green ball clinics (ages 8 to 14) are from 4 pm to 5 pm. Junior Team tennis matches will be Friday at 4:30 pm and you can contact the pro shop or any of the tennis staff to get assistance in signing your child up for the league. 0445

Team B clinics are Monday 8:00 am to 9:30 am followed by the A clinic from 9:30 am to 11:00 am. Mixed Doubles clinics are on Tuesday evenings from 6:45 pm to 8:15 pm. On Thursday morning, Ladies team clinic (2.5 level & above) is now 8:30 am to 10:00 am. On Thursday nights, Men's clinic will remain at 6 pm. On Friday morning, Nataly will teach a strategy clinic at 9 am. Working Women's clinic has moved to Friday evening 5:30 pm; contact Pat Seibold or Nataly Yoo or the Pro shop to enroll yourself in this group. On Saturday mornings, there is Men's clinic at 9 am and Open Women's clinic at 10:15 am.

In September, Boot Camps will be on Saturday the 8th from 8:30 am to 11:00 am and Saturday the 22nd from 8:30 am to 11:00. For tournament juniors and adults, the Advanced Clinics are on Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday from 5:15 pm to 6:45 pm.

You can find all information regarding clinics, private lessons and tennis gear at www.winwithcetennis.com or find us on facebook at www.facebook.com/clubcontinentaltennis. You can reach the Pro Shop at (904) 269-6090 or the cell phone of the Director of Tennis at (904) 874-0719.

Creighton Blanchard, Director of Tennis

Tennis (904) 269-6090

September Events

Sunday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
							Private Party Cabana Open
Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm Cabana Open		3 Labor Day Celebration Lunch Buffet 12-2 Pool Games 2pm	4 Club Closed	5 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30pm-8pm	6 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	7 Lunch & Dinner Cabana Open	8 Private Party Cabana Open
9 Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm Cabana Open		Club Closed Accounting Office Open	Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm Board Meeting	12 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30pm-8pm	13 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	14 Lunch & Dinner	15 Private Party
Sunday Brunch 11:00am-2:00pm		17 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	19 Lunch & Dinner Mini Buffet 6:00pm-7:30pm Trivia 7:00pm-9:00pm	20 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm Wine Tasting 6-8pm	21 Lunch & Dinner	22 Private Party
Sunday Brunch 11-2	30 Omelet Bar Brunch 11-2	24 Club Closed Accounting Office Open	Lunch Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	26 Lunch & Dinner Happy Hour 5:30pm-8pm	27 Lunch Buffet 11:30-2:00pm Casual Dinner 6:00-9:00pm	28 Lunch & Dinner	29 Private Party

Dining Room Hours Tuesday-Friday

Lunch 11:30-2:00 Dinner 6:00-9:00 Sunday Brunch 11:00-2:00 Breakfast on the River Tuesday-Friday 8-9am - \$8.00+ The Main Bar is open Tuesday-Friday 3 to 6 pm.

Upcoming in October

Pumpkin Carving Sunday, October 21st

2nd Annual Fashion Show to benefit Pace Center for Girls of Clay County Thursday, October 25th. Watch for exciting updates in the October newsletter.

A Warm Welcome to our New Members

Donna Deberry Reiko Sheridan Hans King Curtis Ceballos Steve and Karen Hiers

Board of Governors

President: Ash Tisdelle
Vice President: Pat Seibold
Treasurer: Ron Garnett

Secretary & Past President: Kat Wetmore

Managers: Chef Sheldon Harris & Karrie Massee

Board Members:

Elaine Cassala Kim Lahaie Day Dan Colleway

Yvonne Hill Jill Weigand